L09000101106

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
. (Oily) Oldion 2.pr Hollowy
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
f
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
;
<u> </u>
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
•

Office Use Only



500161793145

10/19/09--01032--005 **160.00

OP OCT 19 AM 8: 27
SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE. FLORID.

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C	Section Corporations					
SUBJI	ECT:	Whitm	ore E	nterpris	es, LLC		
		Name of Limi	ted Liab	ility Compa	ıny		
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitte	ed for filing	ζ.		
Please	return all corres	spondence concerning this ma	tter to the	e following	:		
		Do		Whitmore	3		
			Name o	or reason			
	707 14 T17 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Whitmo		terprises	, LLC		
			Firm/C	ompany			
		912 Nina E	lizabet	h Circle	Apt 304	!	
			Add	lress .			
,				FI 3351			
•		Ci	ty/State a	nd Zip Code			
-		Count E-mail address: (to be used	rychix1	81@aol	.com '	m)	·
For fun	ther information	n concerning this matter, pleas				,	
		hy Whitmore	at ()		7-6709
	Name	e of Person		Area Code	& Daytime	Telepi	none Number
Enclos	ed is a check	for the following amount:					
]\$125.	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Ce	5.00 Filing stified Cop ditional copy		سا	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	·	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	·	Registration of Clifton Bi 2661 Exe	surier Addr on Section of Corporat uilding cutive Cent ee, FL 3230	ions ter Ci	rcle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

		prprises, LLC ability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")					
(11200) ONG WISH LIFE	HOIGE DIIIIMI DI	somy company, E.E.C., or EEC.					
ARTICLE II - Address:	11 0.1						
the mailing address and street	address of the	principal office of the Limited Liability Co	mpany is	\$:			
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:					
		912 Nina Elizabeth Circle Apt 304 Brandon, Fl 33510					
912 Nina Elizabeth Circle / Brandon, Fl 33510	Apt 304		•				
Brandon, Fl 33510 ARTICLE III - Registered A	gent, Register		fe: S				
Brandon, Fl 33510 ARTICLE III - Registered A (The Limited Liability Company cannot s	gent, Register crvc as its own Registration.)	ed Office, & Registered Agent's Signature an individual or snot	re: S				
ARTICLE III - Registered A: (The Limited Liability Company cannot s business entity with an active Florida reg	gent, Register erve as its own Registration.)	ed Office, & Registered Agent's Signature an individual or shot signate an individual or shot service registered agent are:	09 0CT 19 A				
ARTICLE III - Registered A: (The Limited Liability Company cannot s business entity with an active Florida reg	gent, Register erve as its own Registration.)	Brandon, Fl 33510 red Office, & Registered Agent's Signature an individual or another and individual or another are registered agent are:	09 OCT 19 AM 8:				
Brandon, Fl 33510 ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Company cannot s business entity with an active Florida reg The name and the Florida street	gent, Register cryc as its own Registration.) address of the Dorothy	Brandon, Fl 33510 red Office, & Registered Agent's Signard gistered Agent. You must designate an individual or another than the registered agent are: Whitmore	09 0CT 19 AM				
ARTICLE III - Registered As (The Limited Liability Company cannot s business entity with an active Florida region of the name and the Florida street 912	gent, Register erve as its own Registration.) address of the Dorothy Nan	Brandon, Fl 33510 red Office, & Registered Agent's Signature an individual or another and individual or another are registered agent are:	09 OCT 19 AM 8:				
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Company cannot s business entity with an active Florida reg The name and the Florida street 912 Florida	gent, Register erve as its own Registration.) address of the Dorothy Nan	Brandon, Fl 33510 red Office, & Registered Agent's Signature gistered Agent. You must designate an individual or shot signate eregistered agent are: Whitmore th Circle Apt 304	09 OCT 19 AM 8:				

registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
MGRM	Dorothy Whitmore 912 Nina Elizabeth Circle Apt 304 Brandon, El 33510	
		additional data dest
		
(Use attachment if necessary)		
LE V: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must	the date of filing: (OP	TIONAL) i <mark>ess days pri</mark> c
LE V: Effective date, if other than the frective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.)	the date of filing: (OF the specific and cannot be more than five busings and the specific and cannot be more than five busings.	TIONAL) less days pric
LE V: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	the date of filing: (OP it be specific and cannot be more than five busing the specific and cannot be specific as the specific as the specific and cannot be specific as the specific as t	less days prio 09 OCT 19 SECRETARY
LE V: Effective date, if other than offective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.) REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a men	mber or an authorized representative of a member. a section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	ness days prio

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)